Run - SD08 Route 36 AM
RT 36, CAT

Description ~ ARGENTA/MEADOW CK/JEWETT/LARDEAU/HWY 31
SOUTH/JVH

#1 - 6:25 AM - Kaslo Bus Garaae / 501 VICTORIA AVE

#2 - 7:.03 AM - 1245 Araenta Rd (ON)

#3 - 7:17 AM - Araenta turn around / 1022 Araenta Rd
#4 - 7:20 AM - Araenta Post Office (OFF)

#5 - 7:21 AM - 1155 Araenta rd (ON) (N)

#6 - 7:28 AM - 411 Araenta Rd (ON)

#7 - 7:43 AM - 13340 HWY 31 (ON)

#8 - 7:44 AM - 208 DUNCAN DAM HAUL RD (ON)

#9 - 7:46 AM - 277 Meadow Creek Rd (ON)

#10 - 7:47 AM - 195 Meadow Ck Rd (ON)

#11 - 7:47 AM - Jewett Elementarv 886005 / 132 MEADOW CK RD
#12 - 7:53 AM - COOPER CK STORE(ON) / COOPER CK STORE (ON)

#13 - 7:58 AM - HWY 31 & LARDEAU ST (ON) (W)
#14 - 8:09 AM - Bickel Rd & Hwyv 31 (OFF)

#15 - 8:15 AM - HWY-31 & Shuttv Bench Rd / HWY-31 & Shuttv Bench rd (ON)
#16 - 8:26 AM - HWY 31 & TANGYE RD / HWY 31 & TANGYE RD (ON)

#17 - 8:28 AM - HWY 31 & LARCH DR (ON) (NNW)

#18 - 8:36 AM -J V Humphries Elem-Secondarv 886018 / 500 HWY 6

#19 - 8:36 AM - Kaslo Bus Garage / 501 VICTORIA AVE

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 36 AM



